
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares
As a % of total no of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no of shares
of the Company

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total-D 

Oustanding convertible securities:-
No. of outstanding
securities 

As a % of total no of
outstanding convertible
securities

As a % of total no of shares
of the Company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total-E 

Warrants:- No. of warrants 
As a % of total no of
warrants

As a % of total no of shares
of the Company, assuming
full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total-F 

Total paid up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I)(a)
NAME OF THE COMPANY : PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
SCRIP CODE: Y                   CLASS OF SECURITY:    
QUARTER ENDED:  30/09/2013



Category 
code

Category of Shareholder Number of
Shareholders

Total 
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized 
form

As a
percentage 
of (A+B)

As a
percentage 
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a
percentage

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX

24 702000 518700 14.014 14.014 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 702000 518700 14.014 14.014 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 702000 518700 14.014 14.014 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

14 830700 0 16.583 16.583 N.A. N.A.
2398 2517900 2700 50.264 50.264 N.A. N.A.

36 958800 91500 19.14 19.14 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

2448 4307400 94200 85.987 85.987 N.A. N.A.
2448 4307400 94200 85.987 85.987 N.A. N.A.

0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.
0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

2472 5009400 612900 100 100 0 0

TOTAL SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS
AND AGAINST WHICH DEP. RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED (C)=(C)(1)
Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)

(i) Any Other (specify) DIRECTOR'S & THEIR
RELATIVES   
Sub Total (B)(2)
TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
(C) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEP. RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED
(a) DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS    
Sub Total (C)(1)

(c) Any other (specify) Non-resident
indian./OCB   
(d) Any other (specify) Clearing Member   
(e) Any other (specify) Trust   
(f) Any other (specify) foreign bodies
corporates   
(g) Any Other (specify) EMPLOYEE   
(h) Any Other (specify) PAKISTANI SHARE-
HOLDERS   

(h) Any Other (specify) FDI   
Sub Total (B)(1)
(2) Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate    
(b) Individuals- i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lac 

(b) Individuals- ii.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lac.

(b) Financial Inst/Banks    
(c) Central Government(s) state
Government(s)   
(d) Venture Capital Funds    
(e) Insurance Companies    
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors   
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors   

(d) Any Other (specify) GROUP HOLDING   
Sub Total (A)(2)
TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER
AND PROMOTER GROUP
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING  
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI    

(e) Any Other (Specify)    
Sub Total (A)(1)
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals nri/ Individuals/Foreign   
(b) Bodies Corporate    
(c) Institutions    

(A) SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals (HUF)    
(b) Central Gov/State gov    
(c) Bodies Corporate    
(d) Financial Inst. Banks    

(I)(A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON
PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
SCRIP CODE: Y                   QUARTER ENDED:  30/09/2013

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered



TOTAL 
SHARES 
(INCLUDING 
UDERLYING 
SHARES 
ASSUMING 
FULL 
CONVERSIO
N OF
WARRANTS 
AND 
CONVERTIB
LE 
SECURITIES 
AS A % OF
DILUTED 
SHARE 
CAPITAL PAN

Sr. No. FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
NO OF
SHARES

SHARES AS
A % OF
TOTAL 
NUMBER OF
SHARES {i.e.
GRAND 
TOTAL 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
INDICATED 
IN 
STATEMENT 
AT PARA
(I)(a) 
ABOVE}

NUMBER 
OF 
WARRAN
TS HELD

AS A %
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
WARRA
NTS OF
THE 
SAME 
CLASS

NUMBER 
OF 
CONVERT
IBLE 
SECURITI
ES HELD

% w.r.t
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
CONVER
TIBLE 
SECURIT
IES OF
THE 
SAME 
CLASS

1  IN30234910011028 USHA PARNAMI 53300 1.064 53300

2 0000216A RUBAL AGRO ENT LTD 150000 2.994 150000

3 0000223A SINCLAIR EXPORTS LTD 100000 1.996 100000

4 0000224A STATUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 230000 4.591 230000

5 0000225A STATUS PORTFOLIOS LTD 150000 2.994 150000

6 0000233A V & S FINANCE (P) LTD 130000 2.595 130000

7 0001257  CHANDER PRAKASH GAUBA 105200 2.1 105200

8 0001288  NEETA GAUBA 52600 1.05 52600

9 0002032  GIAN CHAND PAHUJA 52600 1.05 52600

1023700 20.434 1023700TOTAL

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES.      30/09/2013

DETAILS OF
WARRANTS    

DETAILS OF
CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES    



TOTAL 
SHARES 
(INCLUDING 
UDERLYING 
SHARES 
ASSUMING 
FULL 
CONVERSIO
N OF
WARRANTS 
AND 
CONVERTIB
LE 
SECURITIES 
AS A % OF
DILUTED 
SHARE 
CAPITAL PAN

Sr. No. FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
NO OF
SHARES

SHARES AS
A % OF
TOTAL 
NUMBER OF
SHARES {i.e.
GRAND 
TOTAL 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
INDICATED 
IN 
STATEMENT 
AT PARA
(I)(a) 
ABOVE}

NUMBER 
OF 
WARRANT
S HELD

AS A %
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
WARRAN
TS OF
THE 
SAME 
CLASS

NUMBER 
OF 
CONVERTI
BLE 
SECURITI
ES HELD

% w.r.t
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
CONVER
TIBLE 
SECURIT
IES OF
THE 
SAME 
CLASS

0 0 0TOTAL

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES.      30/09/2013

DETAILS OF
WARRANTS    

DETAILS OF
CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES    



Sr. 
No.

FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-
HOL

CDSL-
HOL

TOT-HOL

0 0 0 0 0 0

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED                                        SHARE HOLDING PATTERN : 30/09/2013
SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
Indian
Body Corporate

%

TOTAL



TOTAL SHARES
(INCLUDING 
UDERLYING 
SHARES 
ASSUMING 
FULL 
CONVERSION 
OF WARRANTS
AND 
CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES AS
A % OF
DILUTED 
SHARE 
CAPITAL

PAN

Sr. 
No.

FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER AS A %
OF 
GRAND 
TOTAL 
(A+B+C)

NUMBER AS A % AS A %
OF 
GRAND 
TOTAL 
(A+B+C) 
OF SUB-
CLAUSE 
(I)(a)

NUMBER 
OF 
WARRAN
TS HELD

AS A %
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
WARRAN
TS OF
THE 
SAME 
CLASS 

NUMBER 
OF 
CONVER
TIBLE 
SECURIT
IES HELD

AS A %
TOTAL 
NUMBER 
OF 
CONVER
TIBLE 
SECURIT
IES OF
THE 

    

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=V/III*
100

(VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)   

1  IN30234910121108 TRIBHAWAN KUMAR 155400 3.102 0 0 0 155400  

2  IN30048414241709 RAMAN KUMAR PARNAMI 65000 1.298 0 0 0 65000  

3  IN30048414247865 ANIL KUMAR PARNAMI 60000 1.198 0 0 0 60000  

4  IN30115112811211 TRIBHAWAN KUMAR PARNAMI 220000 4.392 0 0 0 220000  

5 0000002  TRIBHAWAN KUMAR PARNAMI 39200 0.783 0 0 0 39200 AARPP6532H 

6 0000003  ANIL KUMAR PARNAMI 23600 0.471 0 0 0 23600 AECPP0019A 

7 0000007 IN30234910011052 SHASHI PARNAMI 25800 0.515 0 0 0 25800 AEJPP1091B 

8 0000008  AKSHAY PARNAMI 11000 0.22 0 0 0 11000 AHZPP9396E 

9 0000009  MEGHA PARNAMI 9500 0.19 0 0 0 9500  

10 0000010  RAMAN KUMAR PARNAMI 23600 0.471 0 0 0 23600 AARPP6531E 

11 0000019  KUSUM KATARIA 4500 0.09 0 0 0 4500  

12 0000030  A K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 9500 0.19 0 0 0 9500  

13 0000031  T K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 9000 0.18 0 0 0 9000  

14 0000032  R K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 13000 0.26 0 0 0 13000  

15 0000049  LAJ RANI 9000 0.18 0 0 0 9000  

16 0000053  USHA CHUGH 1600 0.032 0 0 0 1600  

17 0000064  ANIL BHAGAT 4000 0.08 0 0 0 4000  

18 0000116  ANIL BHAGAT 1000 0.02 0 0 0 1000  

19 0000212A R K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 10000 0.2 0 0 0 10000  

20 0001009  USHA CHUGH 900 0.018 0 0 0 900  

21 0001446  BANWARI LAL KATARIA 1800 0.036 0 0 0 1800  

22 0001977  ANIL BHAGAT 2600 0.052 0 0 0 2600  

23 0002502  KRISHNA KUMARI SAPRA 500 0.01 0 0 0 500  

24 0002547  ANIL BHAGAT 1500 0.03 0 0 0 1500  

702000 14.018 0 0 0 702000TOTAL

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
'PROMOTOR'   30/09/2013

TOTAL SHARES
HELD

SHARES PLEDGED OR
OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED

DETAILS OF
WARRANTS

DETAILS OF
CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES



Sr. 
No.

FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-
HOL

CDSL-
HOL

TOT-HOL

1  IN30234910121108 TRIBHAWAN KUMAR 0 155400 0 155400 3.102 3.102

2  IN30048414241709 RAMAN KUMAR PARNAMI 0 65000 0 65000 1.298 1.298

3  IN30048414247865 ANIL KUMAR PARNAMI 0 60000 0 60000 1.198 1.198

4  IN30115112811211 TRIBHAWAN KUMAR PARNAMI 0 220000 0 220000 4.392 4.392

5 0000002  TRIBHAWAN KUMAR PARNAMI 39200 0 0 39200 0.783 0.783

6 0000003  ANIL KUMAR PARNAMI 23600 0 0 23600 0.471 0.471

7 0000007 IN30234910011052 SHASHI PARNAMI 7500 18300 0 25800 0.515 0.515

8 0000008  AKSHAY PARNAMI 11000 0 0 11000 0.22 0.22

9 0000009  MEGHA PARNAMI 9500 0 0 9500 0.19 0.19

10 0000010  RAMAN KUMAR PARNAMI 23600 0 0 23600 0.471 0.471

11 0000019  KUSUM KATARIA 4500 0 0 4500 0.09 0.09

12 0000030  A K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 9500 0 0 9500 0.19 0.19

13 0000031  T K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 9000 0 0 9000 0.18 0.18

14 0000032  R K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 13000 0 0 13000 0.26 0.26

15 0000049  LAJ RANI 9000 0 0 9000 0.18 0.18

16 0000053  USHA CHUGH 1600 0 0 1600 0.032 0.032

17 0000064  ANIL BHAGAT 4000 0 0 4000 0.08 0.08

18 0000116  ANIL BHAGAT 1000 0 0 1000 0.02 0.02

19 0000212A R K PARNAMI SONS(HUF) 10000 0 0 10000 0.2 0.2

20 0001009  USHA CHUGH 900 0 0 900 0.018 0.018

21 0001446  BANWARI LAL KATARIA 1800 0 0 1800 0.036 0.036

22 0001977  ANIL BHAGAT 2600 0 0 2600 0.052 0.052

23 0002502  KRISHNA KUMARI SAPRA 500 0 0 500 0.01 0.01

24 0002547  ANIL BHAGAT 1500 0 0 1500 0.03 0.03

183300 518700 0 702000 14.02 14.02

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED                                        SHARE HOLDING PATTERN : 30/09/2013
SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
Indian
Individuals (HUF)

%

TOTAL



Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding DRs

Number of shares
underlying 
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 ADR 0 0 0

2 GDR 0 0 0

0 0 0

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED

(II)(A) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

TOTAL



Sr. No. FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER LOCKED SHARES % OF TOTAL
0 0

PARNAMI CREDITS LIMITED
STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES   30/09/2013

TOTAL


